

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1685 OF 2006

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ISLAMIC MISSION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim order of injunction and with office report )

Date: 05/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.B. Sanyal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.G. Hasnain, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. S.A. Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Azma Asad, Adv.  
Mr. Asad Intezar, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Put up this matter after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master