

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.4/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.1685 OF 2006

STATE OF KARNATAKA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ISLAMIC MISSION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
for Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.B. Sanyal,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms. K.V. Bharathi Upadhyaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this application after two weeks.
Meanwhile, learned counsel for the State of
Karnataka shall file its response to the application.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER